
2013|2014 EVENTS CALENDAR

Fri	 10/4/13	 Opening Night Post-Show Party	 	
Thu	 10/10/13	 Pre-Show Talk	
Thu	 10/10/13	 LGBT Night w/Post-Show Party‡	

Thu	 12/12/13	 Pre-Show Talk	
Fri	 12/13/13	 Post-Show Reception	
Wed	 3/19/14	 Pre-Show Talk	
Thu	 3/20/14	 Post-Show Reception
Thu	 5/22/14	 Pre-Show Talk
Sat	 5/24/14	 Post-Show Reception

Fri	 12/6/13	 Post-Show Reception	
Sat	 3/29/14	 Pre-Show Talk
Fri	 6/6/14	 Pre-Show Talk
Fri	 6/6/14	 Post-Show Reception

Fri	 2/21/14	 XXPERIMENTS (performance)**	 ODC Theater
Sat	 2/22/14	 XXPERIMENTS (performance)**	 ODC Theater 
Sat	 3/1/14	 20th Anniversary Gala*	 Design Center Galleria

Fri	 11/29/13	 Post-Show Reception	 Livermore – BT

* ticketed event 
** ticketed event (Showcase, dancer choreography)
‡With purchase of special ticket benefiting local charities
All events and dates are subject to change – please check this space for updates!

Fri	 11/22/13	 Post-Show Reception	
Sat	 3/15/14	 Pre-Show Talk	
Fri	 5/16/14	 Post-Show Reception	
Sat	 5/17/14	 Pre-Show Talk	

Thu	 12/19/13	 Pre-Show Talk	
Thu	 12/19/13	 Smuin Soiree w/Post-Show Party ‡	
Fri	 12/20/13	 Post-Show Reception	 	
Fri	 5/2/14	 Post-Show Reception	
Wed	 5/7/14	 Pre-Show Talk	
Thu	 5/8/14	 Smuin Soiree w/Post-Show Party ‡	

Palace of Fine Arts
Box Office: 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 11am - 5pm)

Yerba Buena Center for the Arts
Box Office: 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 11am - 5pm)

Other 
San Francisco

Events

San Francisco

Livermore

Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts
Box Office: 650.903.6000 (Wed - Sat Noon - 6pm)

Lesher Center for the Arts
Box Office: 925.943.7469 (Tue - Sun Noon - 6pm)

Sunset Center
Box Office: 831.620.2048 (Mon - Fri 9:30am - 5:30pm)

Bankhead Theater
Box Office: 925.373.6800 (Tue - Sat Noon - 6pm)

Walnut Creek

Mountain View

Carmel


